
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

“Technical Assistance Project for My Village-My Town”  
LGED, LGED Bhaban, (Level-08) 

Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar 

Dhaka-1207 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No: 46.02.0000.982.11.001.21.20                                                                               Dated: 24-03-2021 

Corrigendum Notice 
 

Tender Notice No: 02/2020-21 
 

This is to inform all concerned that the tender notice 02/2020-21 floated vide memo No: 

46.02.0000.982.11.001.21.10, Date: 10-03-2021 the following Corrigendum is as follows : 

 

SL. No Name of Service & Package No Field Name Published Time Amended Time 

01 

EOI For Selection of Individual 

Consultant (National) Package No: 

TAPP of MVMT/S-03, S-04, S-05, S-

06, S-08, S-07 & S-10 

Closing Date & Time 30/03/2021-14:00PM 04/04/2021-14:00PM 

 

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 

 
(Abul Monzur Md. Sadeque) 

Project Director ( Addl. Charge) 

Tel: 02 44826220 (Off) 
e-mail : pd.gccp@lged.gov.bd & 

myvillage.mytown@lged.gov.bd 
Cell No: 01678-054300 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ  
M«vg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
mailto:pd.gccp@lged.gov.bd
mailto:myvillage.mytown@lged.gov.bd

